Monitorler

23

15

43

22

27

31

27

Uriin

.8 HIKVISION DS-D5024FN10 LED FHD 60HZ
14MS HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV MONITOR

.6 MSI PRO MP16l E2 IPS 4MS 60HZ ADAPTIVE-
SYNC PORTATIF

HIKVISION DS-D5043F3-1V0OS FHD 60HZ 6.5
MS MONITOR

HIKVISION DS-D5022FNOO 60HZ 6.5MS HDMI
VGA 7/24 CCTV MONITOR

HIKVISION DS-D5027FN LED FHD 60HZ 14MS
HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV MONITOR

.5 HIKVISION D5032F3 8MS 75Hz FHD HDMI
VGA 7/24 CCTV MONITOR

MSI PRO MP273U UHD FLAT IPS 4MS 60HZ
ANTI-GLARE HDR

Marka

Hikvision

Msi

Hikvision

Hikvision

Hikvision

Hikvision

Msi

Stok

4

5+

Fiyat

145,00
usb

249,00
usb

555,00
usb

120,00
usb

169,00
usb

240,00
usb

299,00
usb



